		_	_	Attor	rney Docket No. 2	2543-1004
Form PTO-1595		05-14-200	05-14-2003		SHEET U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
То	o the Honorable Commissioner o	10244766	Occora t	ine attached original	documents or copy	thereof.
1. Addit □ Y	Name of Conveying Party(ies): Giovanni CATTANEO itional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes	5 · 7 - 03	2. Name Name: Address:	e and address of re INTERPUMP CI DIVISIONE FAII via delle Indust 26010 Vaiano C	LEANING S.p.A. P trie, 33	11002 U.S. PTO 29/181156
3.	Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other: Execution Date: March 31, 2003	Merger Change of Name	Additional nar □ Yes	me(s) and address(e ⊠ No	s) attached?	
4.	Application number(s) or patent i	number(s): 29	18115/	<u> </u>		
This	document is being filed with a new	• •			: March 31, 2003	
	A. Patent Application No(s)		B.	Patent No(s).	N Na	
-		Additi	ional numbers	s attached?	es 🛛 No	
5.	Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be main		6. Total r	number of applicati ed: <u>1</u>	ons and patents	
	Customer No.: 00466 YOUNG & THOMPSON Second Floor 745 South 23 rd Street Arlington, VA 22202 Phone: 703-521-2297	DO NOT USE	8. Depos (Attach deposi	fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed authorized to be chasit Account No. <u>25-</u> th duplicate copy of it account)	arged to deposit a	
9.	Statement and signature.					
Э.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					сору
_	Isiah Avila	Suchfur	u fi la	M;	ay 7, 2003	
	Name of Person Signing Total number of p	Signature pages including cover			ate nents: 2	

Y&T May 6, 2003

_

ASSIGNMENT

187	_15	-	-	6 6	•
W	m			MZ	Э.

RECORDED: 05/07/2003

WHEREAS,		
	CATTANEO, Giovanni	
	via delle Industrie,	33
	26010 Vaiano Cremasco	o - Italy
	erred to as "applicant(s)", hav	ve invented certain new and useful improvements in
(a)	for which an application for	a United States patent was filed on
		, Application No,
(þ)	for which an application for	a United States patent was executed on
	INTERPUMP CLEANING	S.p.A. DIVISIONE FAIP
WHE	REAS, via delle Industr	S.p.A. DIVISIONE FAIP Te, 33 - 26010 Vaiano Cremasco - Italy
whose addres	ss is	
the said inverse patents which the use and may be grand assignment a	ention in the United States as the may be granted therefore in behoof of its legal representated, as fully and entirely as and sale not been made.	ransfer unto said assignee(s) the full and exclusive right to and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all in the United States, for its sole use and behoof, and for tatives, to the full end of the term for which said patents the same would have been held by applicant(s) had this and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and attents to said assignee(s).
Date March 3	1, 2003	(signature)
Date	The state of the s	(signature)
Date		(signature)
Date	,	(signature)
Date		(signature)

PATENT REEL: 014054 FRAME: 0506